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BREAKFAST
Served between 9:00 hrs and 11:00 hrs P L ATT E R S ’ ‘ !
ENGLISH BREAKFAST €15.50 Serves two persons I N S
Cumberland and pork sausages, grilled tomatoes, streaky bacon, hash browns,
mushrooms and baked beans, served with a choice of scrambled or fried eggs MALTESE PLATTER
Maltese cheeselets, sausage, marinated olives, traditional stuffed olives, €27.00 'S-IOMEdMAP: (8 S AR LIS LS 2l
el YOU,R CHQICE S A.SIDE Skl €9.50 sundried tomatoes, Bigilla bean dip, served with water biscuits, erved with tartar sauce
Choose any three ingredients from the following: fried ravioli, crostini and grissini HOMEMADE BEEF, ONION AND GUINNESS PIE €18.00
Ham, cheese, mixed peppers, onions, mushrooms, fresh chilli, tomatoes s 4 with hed potato and onion i
or chilli flakes CHARCUTERIE BOARD erved with mashed potato and onion jus
Burrata, Parma ham, salami Napoli, salami Milano, Camembert, spianata, €29.00 SPAGHETTI RABBIT €16.50
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO AND SCRAMBLED EGG ON RUSTIC BREAD €11.50 Grana Padano, marinated olives, water biscuits, fig chutney, grilled focaccia Spaghetti in a rabbit raga with red wine and peas
Served with side salad and potato crisps and grissini
GRATINATED POTATO GNOCCHI (V) €16.00
SPINACH, COTTAGE CHEESE, TOMATO AND FRIED EGG BAGEL (V) €9.75 AMERICAN PLATTER €25.00 Potato gnocchi in tomato sauce with fresh mozzarella and herbs

Served with side salad and potato crisps Chicken wings, BBQ spare ribs, grilled sausages, spicy potato wedges,

onion rings, guacamole dip, pickled cucumber and coleslaw

MIDDLE EASTERN PLATTER (V) €27.00
Marinated olives, hummus, feta cheese, grilled halloumi, moutabel,
ST R E ET F O O D dolmades and falafel, served with grilled pitta bread, water biscuits KI D S M E N U
and grissini
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS €13.50 MINI FISH AND CHIPS
Served with crudités and ranch dressing with buttered peas €12.50
SPICY LAMB SHAWARMA €15.50 MINI BEEF BURGER €12.50
Fresh lamb in pitta bread with peppers, onions, harissa, yoghurt and mixed salad F O O D F I LLE RS with crunchy chips
PULLED BEEF TACO €11.50
Served with beans, tomatoes, spring onions, coriander, shredded CLUB SANDWICH €15.50 Bl.‘:]ADED :IINLFHICKEN SRUNEHIES €10.50
cheese and lime Chicken breast, tomatoes, bacon, cos lettuce and fried egg, served with fries with crunchy chips
MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBAB €13.50 GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK FLAGUETTE €18.50 PENNE (V) €11.00
Homemade chicken kebab marinated with lemon and spices, served Beef, caramelised onions, garlic aioli, sliced tomatoes and melted applewood with tomato sauce
with hummus dip, tomato, cucumber and coriander salsa with pitta bread cheese, served with fries
FALAFEL (V) €9.50 SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND AVOCADO IN RYE BREAD €17.00
LO U N G E B A R Served with tzatziki dip Smoked salmon, chive cream cheese, avocado and cucumber, served with salad
and crisps
MEZZE (VG) €10.50
Baba ganoush, hummus, dolmades and grilled pitta bread VEGETABLE AND CHICKPEA CIABATTA (VG) €14.50 D E S s E RTS
Sliced tomato, baby spinach, corn, onions and guacamole, served with salad
and crisps
P CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF PASTRIES FROM THE DISPLAY
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP €17.00
Beef, sweet onion, sweet peppers and melted provolone cheese,
U P served with crisps and salad
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP €16.00
SOUP OF THE DAY €7.95 Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, chive mayo, red Leicester and tomato, FT E R O O T E
served with crisps and salad Served daily between 15:00 hrs and 18:00 hrs
GRILLED FOCACCIA €14.50
Grilled focaccia bread with mortadella, tomato, rocket leaves, cottage cheese SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & STRAWBERRY JAM
SA LA D S and pistachio, served with crisps and salad
A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES
GREEK SALAD (V) €12.50
Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onions, sweet peppers, feta cheese, pitted olives SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES
and oregano and basil dressing G O U RM ET B U RG E RS * Roast beef, tomato and horseradish
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD €16.50 * Smoked salmon and cucumber
Grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, Parmesan shavings, bacon, anchovy fillets MOKKA BURGER * Egg mayonnaise
and Caesar dressing Beef patty, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese and gherkins, served in a brioche bun €17.50
ith hy chi d colesl
BURRATA SALAD (V) €14.00 WIER crunchy chips and colesiaw Including a pot of tea or coffee for 2 persons €36.00
Served with cherry tomatoes, rucola, basil pesto dressing and olive oil MEXICAN BURGER €17.50 Including a pot of tea or coffee and a glass of Prosecco for 2 persons €44.00
grilled bread Beef patty, spicy tomato salsa, guacamole, salty corn chips, fresh onions
BEETROOT AND SMOKED SALMON SALAD €18.00 and melted Manchego, served in a brioche bun with sweet potato fries
Served with quinoa, beetroot, avocado, raisins and mixed salad CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER €17.50

Honey mustard, coleslaw, lettuce and onions, served in a brioche bun

. . We treat food allergies seriously. Every effort is made to instruct our team regarding
with crunchy chips

the potential severity of food allergies. If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerance,

& a VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) €17.50 please inform a member of our team before you order your food and/or drink.
. ” Vegetarian patty, vegan cheddar, crushed avocado and sauté onions,
“ - served in a sesame bun with and sweet potato fries (V) VEGETARIAN  (VG) VEGAN
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HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso €2.75 Espresso Lungo
Double Espresso €3.80 Espresso Macchiato
Americano €3.00 Cappuccino

Caffé D’Oro €3.95 Caffé Latte

Caffé Mokka €3.75 Hot Chocolate
Thick Hot Chocolate €3.85 Extra Panna
Flavoured Latte €4.50 Tea Pot For One

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Cinnamon, Amaretto

Tea Pot For Two

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO
The original iced coffee

A simple mix of espresso coffee, ice cubes and water

ICED VANILLA LATTE
Espresso coffee, vanilla ice-cream and fresh milk
blended into a rich cool drink

TOFFEE FREEZE

Espresso coffee, toffee ice-cream, caramel and fresh milk

CAFFE FRAPPE

Instant coffee, sugar, fresh milk and ice cubes blended to a frothy top

SHAKES

NUTTY MACAROON

Amaretto, Bols white cacao, fresh milk and pistachio ice-cream

TROPICAL PANNA COTTA

Captain Morgan spiced rum, Malibu, fresh milk and mango sorbet

EAST ASIA
Matcha powder, fresh milk and vanilla ice-cream

CHAI CARAMELLA
Spiced chai latte, fresh milk and caramel ice-cream

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, TOFFEE ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKE

THICK ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKES

€2.75
€2.80
€3.25
€3.75
€3.50
€0.75

€2.95
€5.00

€425

€4.75

€4.75

€4.25

€825

€8.50

€5.25

€5.25

€4.95
€5.25

SMOOTHIES

WILD BERRIES
KALE, BANANA, MANGO AND LEMONGRASS
STRAWBERRY AND BANANA

FRESH LEMONADES

CLASSIC

Fresh lemon juice, lemon wedges and cane sugar, topped up with soda water

MINT AND CUCUMBER

Fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, cucumber slices, cane sugar and honey,

topped up with soda water

LEMON AND FRESH GINGER

Fresh lemon juice, lemon wedges, fresh ginger and cane sugar, topped up

with soda

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-Up, Diet 7-Up, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie,

Mirinda Orange
Red Bull

JUICES

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach, Tomato
Fresh Orange Juice

Ice Tea

WATER

Local Water

Imported Water

€5.75

€5.75

€5.75

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

25¢l 50cl

€3.10 €4.95
€5.60

25cl 50cl

€3.10 €4.95
€4.95

€3.10 €4.95

25¢l 75cl

€2.60 €3.95

33cl 25¢l

€3.70 €5.25

COCKTAILS

Gordons, honey syrup, lemon juice, chamomile tea brew and pineapple juice

GIN TEA

GIN BASIL

Gordons, lemon juice, sugar syrup and basil leaves

ENZONI

Tanqueray, Aperol, Martini Rosso, lemon juice and sugar syrup

WARD EIGHT

Jim Beam, lemon juice, orange juice, grenadine and Prosecco

PINEAPPLE PLANE

Jim Beam, pineapple infused Aperol, Montenegro and lemon juice

TROPICAL RUM PUNCH

Captain Morgan Black, Havana rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

and passion fruit syrup

CINNAMON SOUR

Tequila, lime juice, cinnamon syrup and a dash of Angostura

LITTLE BIRD

Smirnoff, Bols vanilla, lime juice and Triple sec

MOCKTAILS

Mango purée, lemon juice, cucumber and ginger ale

MANGO MULE

AMAZONIAN GOSSIP

Passion fruit purée, apple juice, lemon juice and vanilla syrup

BERRYLAND

Cranberry juice, orange juice, strawberry purée and lemon juice

BEERS & CIDERS

LOCAL

Cisk Lager 25cl
Cisk Chill 25¢|
Blue Label Ale 33cl

IMPORTED
Beck’s 27.5cl
Guinness 44cl

DRAUGHT
Cisk Lager "2 Pint

CIDERS
Strongbow Original 50cl
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€3.80
€3.70
€4.40

€4.60
€6.60

€3.70

€6.60

A Y/

Cisk Excel Lager 25cl
Hopleaf Pale Ale 25cl
Cisk Non-Alcoholic Lager 25cl

Corona 35cl|

Cisk Lager Pint

Woodpecker 50c|

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€5.75

€5.75

€5.75

€3.80
€3.70
€3.70

€4.75

€6.00

€6.60

]

s

SPIRITS, SHERRIES
AND PORT WINES

WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Talisker Storm

Caol ila 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Johnnie Walker Black

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club Afhejo 3 Afios
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

GIN

Tanqueray Special Dry
Tanqueray Fior De Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47

Bottega Gin Bacur

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose

SHERRIES
Valdespino Pale Cream

PORT WINES
Senior Tawny Nieport

€8.50
€9.00
€9.50
€8.50
€7.00

€5.00
€5.00
€9.25

€5.50
€5.50
€5.25
€8.50
€6.00

€5.00
€8.00

€6.00

€8.00

Oban |4 Years

Isle of Jura 10 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
The Balvenie |12 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue

Captain Morgan Dark
Mount Gay Eclipse

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Tanqueray Rangpur

Hendrick’s

The London No. | Cherry Cask
Malfy Pink Gin

Belvedere
Smirnoff Red

Harveys Bristol Cream

Grahams Late Bottled Vintage

WINES

17.5¢cl
SPARKLING
Rizzardi Prosecco Brut, Italy €7.50
Gellewza, Frizzante, Delicata, Malta
WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc, Medina, Delicata, Malta €6.50
Chardonnay, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta €6.50
Pinot Grigio, Bennati, Italy €6.50
Moscato d’Asti, Manfredi, Italy
Chenin Blanc, Meerendal, South Africa
ROSE
Rosé Grenache/ Cabernet, Medina, Delicata, Malta €6.50
Barton & Guestier, Rosé D’Anjou, France €6.50
RED
Merlot, Medina, Delicata, Malta €6.50
Syrah, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta
Chianti, Ruffino, Italy
Tempranillo, Marqués de Riscal, Spain
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bottega, Italy €6.50

3cl
€9.50
€7.50
€13.00
€14.00
€22.50

3cl
€5.00
€6.00

3cl
€5.50
€6.00
€6.50
€8.50
€6.00

3cl
€7.50
€5.00

10cl
5.75

10cl
€9.00

75cl

€26.50
€23.50

€23.00
€25.00
€25.00
€26.00
€29.50

€23.00
€25.50

€23.00
€25.00
€27.00
€25.50
€25.00



