



LOUNGE BAR



ENGLISH BREAKFAST  Cumberland and pork sausages, grilled tomatoes, streaky bacon, hash browns, mushrooms and baked beans, served with a choice of scrambled or fried eggs	€15.50
OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD Choose any three ingredients from the following: Ham, cheese, mixed peppers, onions, mushrooms, fresh chilli, tomatoes or chilli flakes	€9.50
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO AND SCRAMBLED EGG ON RUSTIC BREAD Served with side salad and potato crisps	€11.50
SPINACH, COTTAGE CHEESE, TOMATO AND FRIED EGG BAGEL (V) Served with side salad and potato crisps	€9.75

#### STREET FOOD

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Served with crudités and ranch dressing	€13.50
PICY LAMB SHAWARMA  Fresh lamb in pitta bread with peppers, onions, harissa, yoghurt and mixed salad	€15.50
PULLED BEEF TACO Served with beans, tomatoes, spring onions, coriander, shredded cheese and lime	€11.50
MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBAB Homemade chicken kebab marinated with lemon and spices, served with hummus dip, tomato, cucumber and coriander salsa with pitta bread	€13.50
CALAFEL (V) Served with tzatziki dip	€9.50
MEZZE (VG) Baba ganoush, hummus, dolmades and grilled pitta bread	€10.50

#### SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY	€7.95

#### **SALADS**

Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onions, sweet peppers, feta cheese, pitted olives and oregano and basil dressing	€12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, Parmesan shavings, bacon, anchovy fillets and Caesar dressing	€16.50
BURRATA SALAD (V) Served with cherry tomatoes, rucola, basil pesto dressing and olive oil grilled bread	€14.00
BEETROOT AND SMOKED SALMON SALAD Served with quinoa, beetroot, avocado, raisins and mixed salad	€18.00



MALTESE PLATTER  Maltese cheeselets, sausage, marinated olives, traditional stuffed olives, sundried tomatoes, Bigilla bean dip, served with water biscuits, fried ravioli, crostini and grissini	€27.0
CHARCUTERIE BOARD  Burrata, Parma ham, salami Napoli, salami Milano, Camembert, spianata, Grana Padano, marinated olives, water biscuits, fig chutney, grilled focaccia and grissini	€29.0
AMERICAN PLATTER Chicken wings, BBQ spare ribs, grilled sausages, spicy potato wedges, onion rings, guacamole dip, pickled cucumber and coleslaw	€25.0
MIDDLE EASTERN PLATTER (V)  Marinated olives, hummus, feta cheese, grilled halloumi, moutabel, dolmades and falafel, served with grilled pitta bread, water biscuits	€27.0

#### **FOOD FILLERS**

1 O O D 1 IEEE KO	
CLUB SANDWICH Chicken breast, tomatoes, bacon, cos lettuce and fried egg, served with fries	€15.50
GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK FLAGUETTE  Beef, caramelised onions, garlic aioli, sliced tomatoes and melted applewood cheese, served with fries	€18.50
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND AVOCADO IN RYE BREAD Smoked salmon, chive cream cheese, avocado and cucumber, served with salad and crisps	€17.00
VEGETABLE AND CHICKPEA CIABATTA (VG) Sliced tomato, baby spinach, corn, onions and guacamole, served with salad and crisps	€14.50
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP Beef, sweet onion, sweet peppers and melted provolone cheese, served with crisps and salad	€17.00
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, chive mayo, red Leicester and tomato, served with crisps and salad	€16.00
GRILLED FOCACCIA  Grilled focaccia bread with mortadella, tomato, rocket leaves, cottage cheese and pistachio, served with crisps and salad	€14.50

#### **GOURMET BURGERS**

MOKKA BURGER Beef patty, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese and gherkins, served in a brioche bun with crunchy chips and coleslaw	€17.50
MEXICAN BURGER Beef patty, spicy tomato salsa, guacamole, salty corn chips, fresh onions and melted Manchego, served in a brioche bun with sweet potato fries	€17.50
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER Honey mustard, coleslaw, lettuce and onions, served in a brioche bun with crunchy chips	€17.50
VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) Vegetarian patty, vegan cheddar, crushed avocado and sauté onions, served in a sesame bun with and sweet potato fries	€17.50

#### MAINS

HOMEMADE CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS Served with tartar sauce	€16.75
HOMEMADE BEEF, ONION AND GUINNESS PIE Served with mashed potato and onion jus	€18.00
SPAGHETTI RABBIT Spaghetti in a rabbit ragú with red wine and peas	€16.50
GRATINATED POTATO GNOCCHI (V) Potato gnocchi in tomato sauce with fresh mozzarella and herbs	€16.00

#### KIDS MENU

MINI FISH AND CHIPS	
with buttered peas	€12.50
MINI BEEF BURGER	€12.50
with crunchy chips	
BREADED MINI CHICKEN CRUNCHIES with crunchy chips	€10.50
PENNE (V)	€11.00
with tomato sauce	

#### **DESSERTS**

CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF PASTRIES FROM THE DISPLAY

## AFTERNOON TEA Served daily between 15:00 hrs and 18:00 hrs

SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & STRAWBERRY JAM

A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES

#### **SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES**

• Roast beef, tomato and horseradish • Smoked salmon and cucumber • Egg mayonnaise

Including a pot of tea or coffee for 2 persons €36.00 Including a pot of tea or coffee and a glass of Prosecco for 2 persons €44.00

We treat food allergies seriously. Every effort is made to instruct our team regarding the potential severity of food allergies. If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerance, please inform a member of our team before you order your food and/or drink.

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN





#### HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	€2.75	Espresso Lungo	€2.75
Double Espresso	€3.80	Espresso Macchiato	€2.80
Americano	€3.00	Cappuccino	€3.25
Caffé D'Oro	€3.95	Caffé Latte	€3.75
Caffé Mokka	€3.75	Hot Chocolate	€3.50
Thick Hot Chocolate	€3.85	Extra Panna	€0.75
Flavoured Latte	€4.50	Tea Pot For One	€2.95
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Cinnamon, Amaretto		Tea Pot For Two	€5.00

#### ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO	€4.25
The original iced coffee	
A simple mix of espresso coffee, ice cubes and water	
ICED VANILLA LATTE	€4.75
Espresso coffee, vanilla ice-cream and fresh milk	
blended into a rich cool drink	
TOFFEE FREEZE	€4.75
Espresso coffee, toffee ice-cream, caramel and fresh milk	
CAFFÉ FRAPPÉ	€4.25
Instant coffee, sugar, fresh milk and ice cubes blended to a frothy top	020

### **SHAKES**

NUTTY MACAROON Amaretto, Bols white cacao, fresh milk and pistachio ice-cream	€8.25
TROPICAL PANNA COTTA  Captain Morgan spiced rum, Malibu, fresh milk and mango sorbet	€8.50
EAST ASIA  Matcha powder, fresh milk and vanilla ice-cream	€5.25
CHAI CARAMELLA Spiced chai latte, fresh milk and caramel ice-cream	€5.25

#### **MILKSHAKES**

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, TOFFEE ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKE	€4.95
THICK ICF-CREAM MILKSHAKES	€5.25

#### **SMOOTHIES**

WILD BERRIES	€5.75
KALE, BANANA, MANGO AND LEMONGRASS	€5.75
STRAWBERRY AND BANANA	€5.75

#### FRESH LEMONADES

CLASSIC Fresh lemon juice, lemon wedges and cane sugar, topped up with soda water	€4.50
MINT AND CUCUMBER  Tresh lemon juice, mint leaves, cucumber slices, cane sugar and honey, opped up with soda water	€4.50
EMON AND FRESH GINGER  Fresh lemon juice, lemon wedges, fresh ginger and cane sugar, topped up	€4.50

#### SOFT DRINKS

	25cl	50cl
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-Up, Diet 7-Up, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie, Mirinda Orange	€3.10	€4.95
Red Bull	€5.60	

#### JUICES

	25cl	50cl
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach, Tomato	€3.10	€4.95
resh Orange Juice	€4.95	
се Теа	€3.10	€4.95

#### WATER

	25cl	75cl
Local Water	€2.60	€3.95
	33cl	25cl
Imported Water	€3.70	€5.25

#### COCKTAILS

GIN TEA Gordons, honey syrup, lemon juice, chamomile tea brew and pineapple juice	€8.95
GIN BASIL Gordons, lemon juice, sugar syrup and basil leaves	€8.95
ENZONI Tanqueray, Aperol, Martini Rosso, lemon juice and sugar syrup	€8.95
WARD EIGHT Jim Beam, lemon juice, orange juice, grenadine and Prosecco	€8.95
PINEAPPLE PLANE Jim Beam, pineapple infused Aperol, Montenegro and Iemon juice	€8.95
TROPICAL RUM PUNCH Captain Morgan Black, Havana rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine and passion fruit syrup	€8.95
CINNAMON SOUR Tequila, lime juice, cinnamon syrup and a dash of Angostura	€8.95
LITTLE BIRD Smirnoff, Bols vanilla, lime juice and Triple sec	€8.95

#### **MOCKTAILS**

MANGO MULE	€5.75
Mango purée, lemon juice, cucumber and ginger ale	
AMAZONIAN GOSSIP	€5.75
Passion fruit purée, apple juice, lemon juice and vanilla syrup	
BERRYLAND	€5.75
Cranberry juice, orange juice, strawberry purée and lemon juice	

#### BEERS & CIDERS

LOCAL			
Cisk Lager 25cl	€3.80	Cisk Excel Lager 25cl	€3.80
Cisk Chill 25cl	€3.70	Hopleaf Pale Ale 25cl	€3.70
Blue Label Ale 33cl	€4.40	Cisk Non-Alcoholic Lager 25cl	€3.70
IMPORTED			
Beck's 27.5cl	€4.60	Corona 35cl	€4.75
Guinness 44cl	€6.60		
DRAUGHT			
Cisk Lager ½ Pint	€3.70	Cisk Lager Pint	€6.00
CIDENC		•	
CIDERS	£( (0	Mandan FOol	€6.60
Strongbow Original 50cl	€6.60	Woodpecker 50cl	€6.60

# SPIRITS, SHERRIES AND PORT WINES

WHISKT			3CI	
Glenfiddich 12 Years	€8.50	Oban 14 Years	€9.50	
Talisker Storm	€9.00	Isle of Jura 10 Years	€7.50	
Caol ila 12 Years	€9.50	Lagavulin 16 Years	€13.00	
Laphroaig 10 Years	€8.50	The Balvenie 12 Years	€14.00	
Johnnie Walker Black	€7.00	Johnnie Walker Blue	€22.50	
RUM			3cl	
Captain Morgan Spiced	€5.00	Captain Morgan Dark	€5.00	
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años	€5.00	Mount Gay Eclipse	€6.00	
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	€9.25			
GIN			3cl	
Tanqueray Special Dry	€5.50	Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	€5.50	
Tanqueray Fior De Sevilla	€5.50	Tanqueray Rangpur	€6.00	
Bombay Sapphire	€5.25	Hendrick's	€6.50	
Monkey 47	€8.50	The London No. I Cherry Cask	€8.50	
Bottega Gin Bacur	€6.00	Malfy Pink Gin	€6.00	
VODKA			3cl	
Absolut	€5.00	Belvedere	€7.50	
Grey Goose	€8.00	Smirnoff Red	€5.00	
SHERRIES			l Ocl	
Valdespino Pale Cream	€6.00	Harveys Bristol Cream	5.75	
PORT WINES			10cl	
Senior Tawny Nieport	€8.00	Grahams Late Bottled Vintage	€9.00	

WINES		
	17.5cl	75cl
SPARKLING Rizzardi Prosecco Brut, Italy	€7.50	€26.50
Gellewza, Frizzante, Delicata, Malta		€23.50
WHITE		
Sauvignon Blanc, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€6.50	€23.00
Chardonnay, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta	€6.50	€25.00
Pinot Grigio, Bennati, Italy	€6.50	€25.00
Moscato d'Asti, Manfredi, Italy		€26.00
Chenin Blanc, Meerendal, South Africa		€29.50
ROSÉ		
Rosé Grenache/ Cabernet, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€6.50	€23.00
Barton & Guestier, Rosé D'Anjou, France	€6.50	€25.50
RED		
Merlot, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€6.50	€23.00
Syrah, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta		€25.00
Chianti, Ruffino, Italy		€27.00
Tempranillo, Marqués de Riscal, Spain		€25.50
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bottega, Italy	€6.50	€25.00

